
No. RIDER HORSE COUNTY LEVEL
Round 1 
points

Points to 
count

Round 2 
points

Points to 
count Total Place

61 Becky Hutchinson Fleuransa Hertfordshire Elem 3 3 22  
62 Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota Hertfordshire Elem 17 17 3 3
63 Victoria Risley Barnaboy Tommy Hertfordshire Elem 9 9 14 14
64 Jenny Gattuso Don Corleone Hertfordshire Elem 2 2 8 8
65 Isobel Morton Coby Hertfordshire Nov 5 5 6 6
66 Joanne Brett North Astor Cooter Hertfordshire Nov 28  13 13
67 Scott Allen Superted III Hertfordshire Nov 11 11 4 4
68 Victoria Risley Barnaboy Tommy Hertfordshire Nov 10 10 3 3
69 John Osborne Cruglwyd Tango Hertfordshire Prelim 21  1 1
70 Maisie Filler Silverstream Starstruck Hertfordshire Prelim 11 11 20 20
71 Cassie Osman Tally Ho Frosty Hertfordshire Prelim 17 17 3 3
72 Thomas Chan Don Zephyr Hertfordshire Prelim 18 18 25  

103 75
73 Tracey Mitchell Mr Hardcore Kent Elem 40  2 2
74 Chelsea Donovan Frankie Zenturio Kent Elem 8 8 7 7
75 Corinne Murphy Firestarter III Kent Elem 7 7 4 4
76 Lucy Dicken Downtown Abby Kent Elem 13 13 12 12
77 Ruby Lewin CNS Cob Marley Kent Nov 25 25 9 9
78 Sarah Leggat Riverfields Bay Prince Kent Nov 9 9 38  
79 Holly Rogers Calcourt Florentine Kent Nov 2 2 14 14
80 Jade Philbin Star Cruising Kent Nov 33 33 26 26
81 Rachel Drummond Rupert Bear I Kent Prelim 39  38  
82 Felicity Carter Queensdown Safari Kent Prelim 22 22 8 8
83 Jade Bensted Delatino Kent Prelim 25 25 25 25
84 Hannah Folkard Kipekee Wakati Kent Prelim 3 3 2 2

147 109

178 1

256 2



109 Clare May Maverick XV Surrey Elem 37 37 39  
110 Pippa Reed Ilar Vincent Surrey Elem 5 5 10 10
111 Hatty Ford According to Archie Surrey Elem 1 1 1 1
112 Samantha Black Zodibanta Surrey Elem 39  34  
113 Sarah Miller Piper V Surrey Nov 8 8 11 11
114 Kate Dorney Myspires Reality Hits Surrey Nov 3 3 1 1
115 Mialee Blaire Thistledown Great Gatsby Surrey Nov 44  23 23
116 India Cleall Shanagolden Star Surrey Nov 7 7 7 7
117 Georgie Orr Copperbeach Apollo Surrey Prelim 23 23 17 17
118 Rowena Day Townend Bellboy II Surrey Prelim 38 38 23 23
119 Gemma Wood Cargary Pronto Surrey Prelim 31 31 31 31
120 Emma Hewson Keystone Spider Surrey Prelim 7 7 14 14

160 138
1 Andrea Stanley Blandings Mr Flynn Norfolk Elementary 29  11 11
2 Madison Eagle Winston Norfolk Elementary 20 20 18 18
3 Vicky Foster Hillgrove Rockstars Ruby Norfolk Elementary 11 11 26  
4 Ella Fraser Leo Norfolk Elementary 10 10 22 22
5 Ishta Taylor Koda Norfolk Novice 24 24 9 9
6 Rachel Ramsdale Hula Blue Norfolk Novice 21 21 18 18
7 Emma Alexander Myspires Heart Of Gold Norfolk Novice 26 26 5 5
8 Amy Carter Oakport Cool Dude Norfolk Novice 15 15 2 2
9 Ben Grose Crocadon Desert Star Norfolk Prelim 24 24 11 11

10 Rebecca Fowler Maria Norfolk Prelim 35  5 5
11 Hayley Emery SD Atomic Mike Norfolk Prelim 10 10 30  
12 Karen Dorling Phonex Boy Norfolk Prelim 20 20 21 21

181 122

303 4

298 3



37 Luke Prior Notre Dam Cambridgeshire Elementary 18 18 13 13
38 Lucy Shrimpton Romeo Cambridgeshire Elementary 14 14 5 5
39 Victoria Hurst Woodcroft Royal Lady Cambridgeshire Elementary 32 32 36  
40 Bryony Lewis Kearns Boy Cambridgeshire Elementary 31 31 17 17
41 Rozzy Prior Mediterraneo Cambridgeshire Novice 1 1 8 8
42 Luke Prior Royal Rascal Cambridgeshire Novice 6 6 29 29
43 Natalia Diederichova Flora Cambridgeshire Novice 27 27 35 35
44 Katie Watson Mypromisetwojoan Cambridgeshire Novice 41  44  
45 Tracey Hazel Crogan Cambridgeshire Prelim 9 9 19 19
46 Chloe Blair Luna Elphin Sparks Cambridgeshire Prelim 37  28 28
47 Hannah Galbraith Bally Melody Boy Cambridgeshire Prelim 14 14 27 27
48 Rozzy Prior Jotero XVII La Yedra Cambridgeshire Prelim 28 28 15 15

 180 196
97 Rose Kimberley Gortfrees Dark Knight Suffolk Elementary 26 26 15 15
98 Rachel Morphey Jago ll Suffolk Elementary 16 16 21 21
99 Isabella Parr Diversity Daybreak Suffolk Elementary 33 33 25 25

100 Laura Smith Goodie Two Shoes Suffolk Elementary 6 6 28 28
101 Alice Croft Firefly VIII Suffolk Novice 12 12 40  
102 Grace Calvert-Whitehead Leo IV Suffolk Novice 23 23 35 35
103 Jess Fosker Uphoria Suffolk Novice 42  21 21
104 Sarah Moorbey Derrymore Billy Suffolk Novice 39  43  
105 Sue Vincent Banana Blossom Suffolk Prelim 5 5 33 33
106 Jasmine Baker Firsedge Stockley Blossom Suffolk Prelim 1 1 32 32
107 Joanna MacLean Drum Owen Suffolk Prelim 2 2 22 22
108 Isabel Hind Sydserff Gismo Suffolk Prelim 16 16 6 6

140 238

376 5

378 6



121 Alice Singer Maltease Cruise Sussex Elem 25 25 30 30
122 Frances Zysemil Herbie Sussex Elem 43  44  
123 Rachel Roles My Troy Sussex Elem 36 36 41  
124 Georgina Harrison Glenvar Star Sussex Elem 26 26 37 37
125 Kiera Whiteman BH Gringos Pearly Sussex Nov 4 4 12 12
126 Emily Burgess Beechmount Bandit Sussex Nov 15 15 15 15
127 Georgia Boult Leading Darco Sussex Nov 30 30 26 26
128 Kiera Whiteman Maggie's Law Sussex Nov 12 12 17 17
129 Millie Easton SD Step Aside Sussex Prelim 6 6 9 9
130 Rebecca Wood Willow Forget Me Not Sussex Prelim 18 18 23 23
131 Kate Hockaday Unbelievable Jewel Sussex Prelim 39  41 41
132 Emily Morris Gortglas Rebel Rebel Sussex Prelim 4 4 18 18

176 228
85 Charlotte Fogel Royal William London Elementary 15 15 16 16
86 Vivi Klenum-Pottinger Pictus Hotspot London Elementary 34 34 9 9
87 Nicola Thornton Our Pleasure London Elementary 22 22 37  
88 Judy Carr Sovereign Hector London Elementary 12 12 20 20
89 Sophie Goode Mickey Blue Eyes London Novice 14 14 30 30
90 Chelsie Pretious Manderville Capriccio London Novice 33 33 32 32
91 Brett Allen  London Novice 43  35 35
92 Lewis Simmons Classic Jester London Novice 17 17 19 19
93 Lucy-Anne Phillips Pewter London Prelim 12 12 7 7
94 Katie Tyler Linkslade's Heavenly Dreams London Prelim 35 35 42  
95 Hannah Bardo Pele London Prelim 41  15 15
96 Julie Warmington Buzz London Prelim 27 27 12 12

221 195

404 7

416 8



13 Adele Ronchetti Family Affair Buckinghamshire Elementary 30 30 31 31
14 Jodie Goodchild Passoa VT Beekhof Z Buckinghamshire Elementary 4 4 6 6
15 Emma Seddon Gandalf II Buckinghamshire Elementary 28 28 29 29
16 Jane Clarke Hugo X Buckinghamshire Elementary 21 21 18 18
17 Ellie Mansbridge Pferdistud Ebony Buckinghamshire Novice 19 19 42  
18 Sam Handy Forgotten Hero Buckinghamshire Novice 36 36 26 26
19 Ellie Marsden Cool Quidesco Buckinghamshire Novice 19 19 16 16
20 Diane Hilsdon The Maestro Buckinghamshire Novice 37  39 39
21 Ben Winter Imani Z Buckinghamshire Prelim 28 28 4 4
22 Lilian Davies Holyoake Galaxy Buckinghamshire Prelim 12 12 34 34
23 Fran Hicks Barry Boy II Buckinghamshire Prelim 8 8 10 10
24 Isobel Gogay Hurstock Over the Moon Buckinghamshire Prelim 44  40  

205 213
49 Colleen Taylor Clorogue Frost Essex Elementary 41 41 40  
50 Bailey Careford Shadowcroft Silver Moor Essex Elementary 23 23 27 27
51 Alice Hussey Jackpots Lucky Legacy Essex Elementary 42  35 35
52 Rocky Leahy Damocles LL Essex Elementary 24 24 22 22
53 Sue Maddocks Felino Premium Essex Novice 31 31 31 31
54 Elaine Norris Alvescot Fashion Queen Essex Novice 23 23 25 25
55 Freya Cotton Clint a Go Go Essex Novice 19 19 24 24
56 Sam Slater Whiley of Belhouse Essex Novice 32 32 33 33
57 Sarah Oakley Mister Grey Guy Essex Prelim 14 14 35 35
58 Claire Conway LVA Winters Rascal Essex Prelim 33 33 39  
59 Leanne Wakefield Cyril Essex Prelim 25 25 13 13
60 Deborah Scott Garret Kalimero c Essex Prelim 43  29 29

265 274

539 10

418 9



25 Danielle Waller Just Believe Bedfordshire Elem 38 38 32 32
26 Louise Clark Boo Diddley Bedfordshire Elem 35 35 42 42
27 Louise Clark Daisy Lane Bedfordshire Elem 44  43 43
28 Rosie Coulson Ballynagilly Damien Bedfordshire Elem 19 19 33 33
29 Louise Clark Miss Karisma Bedfordshire Nov 40 40 41 41
30 Karen Newman Felix Laban Bedfordshire Nov 29 29 19 19
31 Lauren Lanik Sew N Sew Bedfordshire Nov 17 17 21 21
32 Megan Phelps Trail And Error Bedfordshire Nov 38 38 34 34
33 Katie Borden Apache Bedfordshire Prelim 32 32 37 37
34 Jackie Day Nero Der Kuhne Bedfordshire Prelim 34 34 44  
35 Lynsey Ellis Scrumpy Bedfordshire Prelim 42  43  
36 Suzanne Patrick Waasif Bedfordshire Prelim 30 30 36 36

312 338

650 11



PRELIMINARY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 2022

NO COUNTY RIDER HORSE Day 1
Place 
Day 1 Day 2

Place 
Day 2 Total

Overall 
Place

84 Kent Hannah Folkard Kipekee Wakati 71.80 3 76.38 2 148.18 1
69 Hertfordshire John Osborne Cruglwyd Tango 68.20 21 77.59 1 145.79 2
71 Hertfordshire Cassie Osman Tally Ho Frosty 68.80 17 75.34 3 144.14 3

108 Suffolk Isabel Hind Sydserff Gismo 69.40 16 74.66 6 144.06 4
129 Sussex Millie Easton SD Step Aside 71.20 6 72.41 9 143.61 5

93 London Lucy-Anne Phillips Pewter 70.00 12 72.93 7 142.93 6
23 Buckinghamshire Fran Hicks Barry Boy II 70.60 8 72.07 10 142.67 7
21 Buckinghamshire Ben Winter Imani Z 67.40 28 74.83 4 142.23 8

120 Surrey Emma Hewson Keystone Spider 70.80 7 70.52 14 141.32 9
10 Norfolk Rebecca Fowler Maria 66.40 35 74.83 5 141.23 10

82 Kent Felicity Carter Queensdown Safari 68.20 22 72.93 8 141.13 11
132 Sussex Emily Morris Gortglas Rebel Rebel 71.40 4 69.31 18 140.71 12
107 Suffolk Joanna MacLean Drum Owen 72.00 2 68.28 22 140.28 13

106 Suffolk Jasmine Baker Firsedge Stockley Blossom 73.00 1 67.24 32 140.24 14
9 Norfolk Ben Grose Crocadon Desert Star 67.80 24 71.72 11 139.52 15

45 Cambridgeshire Tracey Hazel Crogan 70.40 9 68.97 19 139.37 16

96 London Julie Warmington Buzz 67.60 27 71.55 12 139.15 17
59 Essex Leanne Wakefield Cyril 67.60 25 71.37 13 138.97 18
70 Hertfordshire Maisie Filler Silverstream Starstruck 70.20 11 68.62 20 138.82 19

105 Suffolk Sue Vincent Banana Blossom 71.40 5 66.90 33 138.30 20
117 Surrey Georgie Orr Copperbeach Apollo 68.00 23 69.66 17 137.66 21

11 Norfolk Hayley Emery SD Atomic Mike 70.40 10 67.24 30 137.64 22

48 Cambridgeshire Rozzy Prior Jotero XVII La Yedra 67.40 28 70.00 15 137.40 23
47 Cambridgeshire Hannah Galbraith Bally Melody Boy 69.60 14 67.78 27 137.38 24
22 Buckinghamshire Lilian Davies Holyoake Galaxy 70.00 12 66.72 34 136.72 25

12 Norfolk Karen Dorling Phonex Boy 68.20 20 68.45 21 136.65 26
130 Sussex Rebecca Wood Willow Forget Me Not 68.40 18 68.10 23 136.50 27

72 Hertfordshire Thomas Chan Don Zephyr 68.40 18 67.93 25 136.33 28

83 Kent Jade Bensted Delatino 67.60 25 67.93 25 135.53 29
57 Essex Sarah Oakley Featured Edition 69.60 14 65.86 35 135.46 30
95 London Hannah Bardo Pele 65.20 41 70.00 15 135.20 31

119 Surrey Gemma Wood Corgary Pronto 67.20 31 67.24 31 134.44 32
46 Cambridgeshire Chloe Blair Luna Elphin Sparks 66.20 37 67.76 28 133.96 33

118 Surrey Rowena Day Townend Bellboy II 65.60 38 68.10 23 133.70 34

36 Bedfordshire Suzanne Patrick Waasif 67.20 30 65.52 36 132.72 35
33 Bedfordshire Katie Borden Apache 67.00 32 65.34 37 132.34 36
58 Essex Claire Conway LVA Winters Rascal 66.80 33 64.48 39 131.28 37

60 Essex Deborah Scott Garret Kalimero c 63.60 43 67.59 29 131.19 38
81 Kent Rachel Drummond Rupert Bear I 65.40 39 65.34 38 130.74 39
94 London Katie Tyler Linkslade's Heavenly Dreams 66.40 35 63.45 42 129.85 40

131 Sussex Kate Hockaday Unbelievable Jewel 65.40 39 63.97 41 129.37 41
34 Bedfordshire Jackie Day Nero Der Kuhne 66.60 34 61.72 44 128.32 42
35 Bedfordshire Lynsey Ellis Scrumpy 64.60 42 63.10 43 127.70 43

24 Buckinghamshire Isobel Gogay Hurstock Over the Moon 63.20 44 63.97 40 127.17 44



NOVICE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 2022

No COUNTY RIDER HORSE Day 1
Place 
Day 1 Day 2

Place 
Day 2 Total

Overall 
Place

41 Cambridgeshire Rozzy Prior Mediterraneo 73.97 1 68.71 8 142.68 1
114 Surrey Kate Dorney Myspires Reality Hits 71.90 3 70.16 1 142.06 2

79 Kent Holly Rogers Calcourt Florentine 73.28 2 67.74 14 141.02 3
125 Sussex Kiera Whiteman BH Gringos Pearly 71.55 4 68.06 12 139.61 4

65 Hertfordshire Isobel Morton Coby 69.14 5 69.03 6 138.17 5
68 Hertfordshire Victoria Risley Barnaboy Tommy 67.41 10 69.52 3 136.93 6

116 Surrey India Cleall Shanagolden Star 67.93 7 68.71 7 136.64 7
67 Hertfordshire Scott Allen Superted III 66.72 11 69.35 4 136.07 8

8 Norfolk Amy Carter Oakport Cool Dude 66.21 15 69.84 2 136.05 9
113 Surrey Sarah Miller Piper V 67.76 8 68.22 11 135.98 10

42 Cambridgeshire Luke Prior Notre Dam 68.97 6 65.48 29 134.45 11
7 Norfolk Emma Alexander Myspires Heart Of Gold 64.85 26 69.19 5 134.04 12

128 Sussex Kiera Whiteman Maggie's Law 66.38 12 67.58 17 133.96 13
126 Sussex Emily Burgess Beechmount Bandit 66.21 15 67.74 15 133.95 14

5 Norfolk Ishta Taylor Koda 65.17 24 68.23 9 133.40 15
19 Buckinghamshire Ellie Marsden Cool Quidesco 65.69 19 67.58 16 133.27 16
77 Kent Ruby Lewin CNS Cob Marley 65.00 25 68.23 9 133.23 17

6 Norfolk Rachel Ramsdale Hula Blue 65.34 21 67.26 18 132.60 18  

92 London Lewis Simmons Classic Jester 66.03 17 66.45 19 132.48 19
66 Hertfordshire Joanne Brett North Astor Cooter 64.48 28 67.90 13 132.38 20
31 Bedfordshire Lauren Lanik Sew N Sew 66.03 17 66.13 21 132.16 21
78 Kent Sarah Leggat Riverfields Bay Prince 67.41 9 64.35 38 131.76 22
55 Essex Freya Cotton Clint a Go Go 65.69 19 65.81 24 131.50 23
91 London Sophie Goode Mickey Blue Eyes 66.21 14 65.16 30 131.37 24
30 Bedfordshire Karen Newman Felix Laban 64.48 29 66.45 19 130.93 25
54 Essex Elaine Norris Alvescot Fashion Queen 65.17 23 65.65 25 130.82 26

101 Suffolk Alice Croft Firefly VIII 66.38 12 64.03 40 130.41 27
102 Suffolk Grace Calvert-Whitehead Leo IV 65.34 21 64.52 35 129.86 28
127 Sussex Georgia Boult Leading Darco 63.97 30 65.65 26 129.62 29

43 Cambridgeshire Natalia Diederichova Flora 64.65 27 64.52 35 129.17 30
53 Essex Sue Maddocks Felino Premium 63.97 31 65.16 31 129.13 31
80 Kent Jade Philbin Star Cruising 63.10 33 65.65 26 128.75 32
56 Essex Sam Slater Whiley of Belhouse 63.45 32 64.84 33 128.29 33
90 London Chelsie Pretious Manderville Capriccio 63.10 33 65.00 32 128.10 34
18 Buckinghamshire Sam Handy Forgotten Hero 62.41 36 65.65 26 128.06 35
32 Bedfordshire Megan Phelps Trail And Error 62.07 38 64.68 34 126.75 36
20 Buckinghamshire Diane Hilsdon The Maestro 62.07 37 64.19 39 126.26 37

103 Suffolk Jess Fosker Uphoria 59.83 42 66.13 21 125.96 38
17 Buckinghamshire Ellie Mansbridge All Jazzed Up 62.59 35 62.74 42 125.33 39

115 Surrey Mialee Blaire Tredellans Poppy 58.97 44 66.13 23 125.10 40
29 Bedfordshire Louise Clark Miss Karisma 61.03 40 64.03 41 125.06 41

104 Suffolk Sarah Moorbey Derrymore Billy 61.89 39 62.25 43 124.14 42
89 London Brett Allen Highlight 59.31 43 64.52 35 123.83 43
44 Cambridgeshire Katie Watson Mypromisetwojoan 60.86 41 61.94 44 122.80 44



ELEMENTARY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 2022

NO COUNTY RIDER HORSE Day 1
Place 
Day 1 Day 2

Place 
Day 2 Total

Overall 
Place

111 Surrey Hatty Ford According to Archie 73.62 1 71.76 1 145.38 1
64 Hertfordshire Jenny Gattuso Don Corleone 73.10 2 67.94 8 141.04 2
14 Buckinghamshire Jodie Goodchild Passoa VT Beekhof Z 72.07 4 68.38 6 140.45 3
75 Kent Corinne Murphy Firestarter III 70.34 7 69.12 4 139.46 4

110 Surrey Pippa Reed Ilar Vincent 71.89 5 67.50 10 139.39 5
61 Hertfordshire Becky Hutchinson Fleuransa 72.24 3 65.59 22 137.83 6
74 Kent Chelsea Donovan Frankie Zenturio 69.48 8 67.94 7 137.42 7
38 Cambridgeshire Lucy Shrimpton Romeo 67.76 14 68.97 5 136.73 8
62 Hertfordshire Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota 67.24 17 69.26 3 136.50 9

100 Suffolk Laura Smith Goodie Two Shoes 71.55 6 64.71 28 136.26 10
68 Hertfordshire Victoria Risley Barnaboy Tommy 68.96 9 66.76 14 135.72 11
76 Kent Lucy Dicken Downtown Abby 67.76 13 67.06 12 134.82 12
85 London Charlotte Fogel Royal William 67.59 15 66.62 16 134.21 13

4 Norfolk Ella Fraser Leo 68.62 10 65.59 22 134.21 14
37 Cambridgeshire Luke Prior Notre Dam 67.24 18 66.91 13 134.15 15
88 London Jody Carr Sovereign Hector 67.93 12 65.74 20 133.67 16

2 Norfolk Madison Eagle Winston 66.90 20 66.32 18 133.22 17
16 Buckinghamshire Jane Clarke Hugo X 66.90 21 66.32 18 133.22 18
98 Suffolk Rachel Morphey Jago ll 67.41 16 65.73 21 133.14 19

3 Norfolk Vicky Foster Hillgrove Rockstars Ruby 68.10 11 64.85 26 132.95 20
97 Suffolk Rose Kimberley Gortfrees Dark Knight 64.83 26 66.76 15 131.59 21
52 Essex Rocky Leahy Damocles LL 66.21 24 65.29 22 131.50 22

1 Norfolk Andrea Stanley Blandings Mr Flynn 64.14 29 67.35 11 131.49 23
50 Essex Bailey Careford Shadowcroft Silver Moor 66.55 23 64.85 27 131.40 24
28 Bedfordshire Rosie Coulson Ballynagilly Damien 67.07 19 63.82 33 130.89 25
73 Kent Tracey Mitchell Mr Hardcore 59.31 40 71.32 2 130.63 26

121 Sussex Alice Singer Maltease Cruise 66.03 25 64.26 30 130.29 27
86 London Vivi Klenum-Pottinger Pictus Hotspot 62.59 34 67.65 9 130.24 28
40 Cambridgeshire Bryony Lewis Kearns Boy 63.28 31 66.47 17 129.75 29
15 Buckinghamshire Emma Seddon Gandalf II 64.66 28 64.56 29 129.22 30
87 London Nicola Thornton Our Pleasure 66.90 22 61.32 37 128.22 31
99 Suffolk Isabella Parr Diversity Daybreak 62.93 33 65.00 25 127.93 32
13 Buckinghamshire Adele Ronchetti Family Affair 63.62 30 64.26 31 127.88 33

124 Sussex Georgina Harrison Glenvar Star 64.83 26 61.32 37 126.15 34
39 Cambridgeshire Victoria Hurst Woodcroft Royal Lady 63.27 32 62.21 36 125.48 35
25 Bedfordshire Danielle Waller Just Believe 59.83 38 63.82 32 123.65 36

112 Surrey Samantha Black Diamant 59.66 39 63.68 34 123.34 37
51 Essex Alice Hussey Jackpots Lucky Legacy 58.79 42 63.68 35 122.47 38

123 Sussex Rachel Roles My Troy 61.21 36 59.56 41 120.77 39
26 Bedfordshire Louise Clark Boo Diddley 62.59 35 58.08 42 120.67 40

109 Surrey Clare May Maverick XV 60.17 37 60.29 39 120.46 41
49 Essex Colleen Taylor Clorogue Frost 58.97 41 60.29 40 119.26 42
27 Bedfordshire Louise Clark Daisy Jane 55.69 44 56.91 43 112.60 43

122 Sussex Frances Zysemil Herbie 58.45 43 0.00 44 58.45 44



Time No.  Rider Horse %age Place
09:54 WD Hannah Bardo Pele  
11:04 105 Sue Vincent Banana Blossom 70.00 1
11:53 71 Cassie Osman Tally Ho Frosty 69.20 2
11:39 72 Thomas Chan Don Zephyr 68.80 3
08:23 12 Karen Dorling Phonex Boy 68.60 4
10:29 120 Emma Hewson Keystone Spider 68.00 5
09:26 22 Lillian Davies Holyoake Galaxy 67.60 6
11:32 57 Sarah Oakley Featured Edition 67.40 7
08:51 69 John Osborne Cruglwyd Tango 67.00 8
09:19 131 Kate Hockaday Unbelievable Jewel 66.60 9
11:11 36 Suzannah Patrick Waasif 66.40 10
10:50 130 Rebecca Wood Willow Forget Me Not 66.00
11:18 45 Tracey Hazel Crogan 66.00
10:43 81 Rachel Drummond Rupert Bear I 65.40
10:22 46 Chloe Blair Luna Elphin Sparks 65.00
08:30 129 Amelia Easton SD Step Aside 64.80
10:08 34 Jackie Day Nero Der Kuhne 64.40
10:15 21 Ben Mitchell Winter Imani Z 64.20
09:12 96 Julie Warmington Buzz 64.00
10:36 70 Maisie Filler Silverstream Starstruck 63.20
09:33 117 Georgie Orr Copperbeech Apollo 62.60
11:25 58 Claire Conway LVA Winters Rascal 60.80
08:44 106 Jasmine Baker Firsedge Stockley Blossom 60.60
08:58 119 Gemma Wood Corgary Pronto 60.00
08:37 83 Jade Bensted Delatino 59.00
09:05 117 Lynsey Ellis Scrumpy 57.20
10:01 24 Isabelle Gogay Hurtstock Over The Moon 56.20
11:46 WD Zoe Brown Mister Grey Guy

SOUTH AND EAST INTER COUNTY CHALLENGE 2023
SATURDAY 2 SEPTEMBER

PRELIM 15 WARM UP
JUDGE:     TERRY SCUDDER   LEGACY 1



Time No. Team Rider Horse %age Place
09:21 91 Tate Purcell Filandra Hit WD
10:24 114 Kate Dorney Myspires Reality Hits 78.28 1
10:31 65 Isobel Morton Coby 75.69 2
09:42 116 India Cleall Shanagolden Star 73.79 3
09:28 30 Karen Newman Felix Laban 71.90 4
10:52 101 Alice Croft Firefly VIII 71.21 5
11:13 19 Ellie Marsden Cool Quidesco 70.86 6
10:59 8 Amy Carter Oakport Cool Dude 69.66 7
10:10 7 Emma Alexander Myspires Heart Of Gold 69.48 8
10:45 104 Sarah Moorbey Derrymore Billy 68.79 9
09:49 42 Luke Prior Royal Rascal 68.28 10
10:17 127 Georgia Boult Leading Darco 65.52
10:38 103 Jess Fosker Uphoria 65.00
09:07 115 Mialee Blair Thistledown Great  Gatsby 64.48
09:14 43 Natalia Diederichova Flora 62.76
09:35 44 Katy Watson Mypromisetwojoan 62.59
11:06 89  Brett Allan Highlight 59.14

SOUTH AND EAST INTER COUNTY CHALLENGE 2023
SATURDAY 2 SEPTEMBER

NOVICE 22  WARM UP
JUDGE:     LARAGH OSMAN    LEGACY 2



Time No. Team Rider Horse %age Place
11:00 Chelsea Donovan Frankie zenturio 71.72 1
09:29 Tracey Mitchell Mr Hardcore 68.28 2
09:50 Rocky Leahy Damocles LL 67.76 3
09:15 Alice Singer Maltease Cruise 64.66 4
09:43 Isabella Parr Diversity Daybreak 64.14 5
10:46 Georgina Harrison Glenvar Star 63.62 6
10:53 Rachel Morphey Jago ll 63.45 7
11:07 Luke Prior Notre Dam 63.45 8
10:39 Vivi Klenum-Pottinger Pictus Hotspot 63.28 9
10:04 Rose Kimberley Gortfrees Dark Knight 63.10 10
10:11 Emma Seddon Gandalf II 62.41
10:32 Victoria Hurst Woodcroft Royal Lady 59.31
09:22 Samantha Black Zodibanta 57.76
09:57 Rachel Roles My Troy 56.38
09:36 Viktorija Rakauskaite Play Boy V

SOUTH AND EAST INTER COUNTY CHALLENGE 2023
SATURDAY 2 SEPTEMBER

ELEMENTARY 45 WARM UP
JUDGE:     JULIA CATLING    INTERNATIONAL INDOOR


